
Using your TOPMUSEUM PASSPORT 2021 : Annual Schedule
The 2021 TOPMUSEUM PASSPORT is valid from purchase date to March 31, 2022. 
You can use your passport for free entry to all collection exhibitions and four visits to special exhibitions. 
In addition, you will receive discounts on exhibitions by other organizations as well as additional visits to special exhibitions 
(after your four free visits). Use the chart below to check how each exhibition is classified (collection, special or other organization). 
Please note that the passport is not valid for certain events.

 (Tentative)

The discount rate varies. Discounts do not apply to selected movies. Please consult individual film listings via the annual schedule, which can be accessed 
via the museum homepage: http://www.topmuseum.jp./e/contents/schedule/index.html
Please be aware that exhibition content is subject to change without prior notice. 
Hours are subject to change. See o�cial websites for up-to-date information.

Collection exhibitions: free / Special exhibitions: 4x free, discount for subsequent visits.

For more information, please contact: Tel: 03-3280-0099
topmuseum.jp

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

2022

2021

 

Prix Pictet
FIRE
Nov. 20 - Jan. 23  
Admission：Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Shirakawa Yoshikazu Exhibition
Eternal Japan/The Earth
Feb.27 - May. 9  
Admission：Adults ¥700

Tomoko Sawada
To Be Bewitched by a Fox
Mar. 2 - May. 9  
Admission：Adults ¥700

CONTEMPORARY JAPANESE 
PHOTOGRAPHY 1985-2015
Mar. 20 - April. 25   Admission：Discount

A New Fine Day: Shinoyama Kishin
Part Ⅰ
May 18 - Aug. 15 
Admission：Adults ¥700

FreeorDiscount

FreeorDiscount

FreeorDiscount

FreeorDiscount

Miyazaki Manabu
Contemporary Wild Animals
Aug. 24 - Oct. 31
Admission：Adults ¥700

MATSUE TAIJI: makietaCC
Nov. 9 - Jan. 23 
Admission：Adults ¥700

TOP Collection: 
Media of the lights  (Tentative)

Mar. 2 -   
Admission：Adults ¥600

Yebisu International Festival for Art and Alternative Visions 2022
Feb.4 - 20    No discount.

The Exhibition of New Cosmos of 
Photography 2021
Oct.16 - Nov.14  Admission：Free

Honjo Naoki: (un)real utopia
Mar.19 -    Admission：Discount

World Press Photo 2021
June 12 - Aug. 9   Admission：Discount

Yamashiro Chikako:
Reframing the land / mind / body-scape
Aug. 17 - Oct. 10
Admission：Adults ¥700

2020 the 45th Exhibition of the JPS
2021 the 46th Exhibition of the JPS
June 1 - 6   Admission：Discount

Geneses of Photography in Japan: 
Hakodate (Tentative)

Mar. 2 -  
Admission：Adults ¥700

Memories Penetrate the Ground and 
Permeate the Wind
Contemporary Japanese Photography vol.18
Nov. 6 - Jan. 23
Admission：Adults ¥700

3F 2F B1F

Reversible Destiny
Australian and Japanese contemporary
photography
Aug. 24 - Oct. 31
Admission：Adults ¥700

A New Fine Day: Shinoyama Kishin
Part Ⅱ
May 18 - Aug. 15 
Admission：Adults ¥700

APA AWARD 2022
Feb.26 - Mar.13   Admission：Discount

May 8, 2022. 

The 2021 TOPMUSEUM PASSPORT is valid from purchase date to May 8, 2022. 


