Using your TOPMUSEUM PASSPORT 2021: Annual Schedule

(Tentative)

The 2021 TOPMUSEUM PASSPORT is valid from purchase date to March 31, 2022.

You can use your passport for free entry to all collection exhibitions and four visits to special exhibitions. In addition, you will receive discounts on exhibitions by other organizations as well as additional visits to special exhibitions (after your four free visits). Use the chart below to check how each exhibition is classified (collection, special or other organization). Please note that the passport is not valid for certain events.

2021	3F	2F	B1F	
4 5	Shirakawa Yoshikazu Exhibition Eternal Japan/The Earth Feb.27 - May. 9 Admission: Adults ¥700	Tomoko Sawada To Be Bewitched by a Fox Mar. 2 - May. 9 Admission: Adults ¥700	CONTEMPORARY JAPANESE PHOTOGRAPHY 1985-2015 Mar. 20 - April. 25 Admission: Discount	
6	A New Fine Day: Shinoyama Kishin Part I	A New Fine Day: Shinoyama Kishin Part II	2020 the 45th Exhibition of the JPS 2021 the 46th Exhibition of the JPS June 1 - 6 Admission: Discount	
8	May 18 - Aug. 15 Admission: Adults ¥700	May 18 - Aug. 15 Admission: Adults ¥700	World Press Photo 2021 June 12 - Aug. 9 Admission: Discount	
9	Reversible Destiny Australian and Japanese contemporary photography Aug. 24 - Oct. 31 Admission: Adults ¥700	Miyazaki Manabu Contemporary Wild Animals Aug. 24 - Oct. 31 Admission: Adults ¥700	Yamashiro Chikako: Reframing the land / mind / body-scape Aug. 17 - Oct. 10 Admission: Adults ¥700	
11	Memories Penetrate the Ground and	Count	The Exhibition of New Cosmos of Photography 2021 Oct.16 - Nov.14 Admission: Free	
12 2022 1	Permeate the Wind Contemporary Japanese Photography vol.18 Nov. 6 - Jan. 23 Admission: Adults ¥700	MATSUE TAIJI: makietaCC Nov. 9 - Jan. 23 Admission: Adults ¥700	Prix Pictet FIRE Nov. 20 - Jan. 23 Admission: Free	
2	Yebisu International Festival for Art and Alternative Visions 2022 Feb.4 - 20 No discount.			
3	Geneses of Photography in Japan: Hakodate (Tentative) Mar. 2 - Admission: Adults ¥700	TOP Collection: Media of the lights (Tentative) Mar. 2 - Admission: Adults ¥600	APA AWARD 2022 Feb.26 - Mar.13 Admission: Discount	
			Honjo Naoki: (un)real utopia Mar.19 - Admission: Discount	
	The 2021 TOPMUSEUM PASSPORT is valid from purchase date to May 8, 2022.			

Collection exhibitions: free / Special exhibitions: 4x free, discount for subsequent visits.

The discount rate varies. Discounts do not apply to selected movies. Please consult individual film listings via the annual schedule, which can be accessed via the museum homepage: http://www.topmuseum.jp./e/contents/schedule/index.html
Please be aware that exhibition content is subject to change without prior notice.

Hours are subject to change. See official websites for up-to-date information.

